10:30-10:35

10:35-10:45
10:45-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-11:25
11:25-11:30

LEARN MORE ABOUT THE
RISK ASSESSMENT OF
PHTHALATES USED IN
PLASTIC FOOD CONTACT
MATERIALS

15 March 2019 | 10:30-11:30 (GMT +01:00)

AGENDA

Objective and outline of the webinar, introduction of
the two presenters

Introduction to the mandate

Exposure assessment

Live Q&A window

Hazard identification, hazard characterisation, risk
analysis

Live Q&A window

Closure of the webinar and take home messages



