



## LEARN MORE ABOUT THE RISK ASSESSMENT OF PHTHALATES USED IN PLASTIC FOOD CONTACT MATERIALS

15 March 2019 | 10:30-11:30 (GMT +01:00)

## **AGENDA**

TIME	ITEM
10:30-10:35	Objective and outline of the webinar, introduction of the two presenters
10:35-10:45	Introduction to the mandate
10:45-10:55	Exposure assessment
10:55-11:00	Live Q&A window
11:00-11:15	Hazard identification, hazard characterisation, risk analysis
11:15-11:25	Live Q&A window
11:25-11:30	Closure of the webinar and take home messages